
828-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Februarv 1

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
SAT. MARCH 1 - 9AM Farm,
Fruit Trees, Farm & Orchard
Equip., 4 Mi N. of Middle-
burg, PA., Auct. Ken Smith &

Dennis Hassmger

SAT. MARCH 1 - 9AM sharp
Farm Equipment Sale, Bnd-
geton N J.
SAT. MARCH 1 - 9AM
Scheese & Baitmger consign,
farm sale at BJ Farms, 298
Columbia Hwy, Bndgeton, NJ
08302, by S Walters,
856-455-3462, 856-453-1757;
www.bifarms.net.

Tractors Consignment Sale,
Rt. 442 Hwy., Clarkstown,
PA
SAT. MAR 1- IPM - 1890
Turkey Hill Rd. Lane. Cty.3

SAT. MARCH 1 - 9AM John
Deere tractors, skid loaders,
farm equip/trucks, at 1053
Hossler Rd„ Manheim, PA
from Manheim square, Rte.
72, follow Rt. 772 (W. High
St.) approx. 2 mi W to N. Co-
lebrook Rd, R on N. Cole-
brook 1 4/10 mi to Hossler
Rd., L on Hossler .5 mi to
farm on L. From Rte 283 exit
at Rte 772, follow 772 (Man-
heim Mt. Joy Rd) E 3 mi to N.
Colebrook Rd, L on N Cole-
brook Rd., 1 4/10 mi to
Hossler Rd, L on Hossler Rd
5 mi to farm on L. By Stauf-
fer Auct AU-1509-L,
717-665-5099.

bdr, 1 ba. 1.42 acre lot.Tr-
acey L. Jones, Auct.(6lo)
286-7834AU-3607-L.
MON. MARCH 3 • Spnng
tractor and farm mach. con-
signment auction S. Race St
Myerstown. Lebanon Valley
Auction Co. Harry H. Bach-
man Auctioneer AUOOOO33L
717-867-1809.
TUES. MAR. 4 - Fed Cattle
Sales. Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket, Inc 548 Alexander
Spnng Road. P O. Box 1045
Carlisle, PA. Market Ph (717)
249-4511, Buyer Ph (717)
249-0396, Fax (717)
249-5507, Jim DeGaetano -

home (717) 249-2359
TUES. MARCH 4,9AM Farm
Equip. & Mules, 3471 Penns
Valley Road, Spnng Mills,
Centre Co,, PA, 3 Mi E of
Old Fort on SR 45,8 Mi Wof
Millheim, near Valley Equip ,
for Christ K Beiler Auct
John Ech, AU2OSSL,
814-625-0178.
WED MARCH 5 - Lumber &

SAT MARCH 1 - 9AM Dick's bldg supplies, by Wolqemuth

PUBLIC AUCTION
Consignment Sale

SAT. FEB. Bth, 2003
10:00 am

Tractors, Trucks, Combines, Farm &

Lawn & Garden Equipment
and Misc. Items.

Location: 8571 S. DuPont Hwy, Felton, DE 8
miles South of Dover, DE on US 13, Just North of
Cantery Light on US Rt. 13.
Early listings: JD 4960 MFWD w/axle duals,
Steiger Bearcat 111 225 w/3ph/PTO, JD 4440
w/cab & air (new paint, like new tires approx.
4000 hrs), JD 4440 w/cab & air. Case 2590 w/cab
& air. Case 1030 AC5040, Ford 4400 w/forklift
attachment, Kubota M5400 4 wd w/loader (400
hrs), Case IH 1494, Farmall H, JD 40 high crop,
Farmall Super C, JD 1050, Ford 1210, Farmall 04
(no fenders). Ford BN, Farmall M (propane
redone), JD 575 skidloader. Case 1835 C skid-
Joader, Cub 154 low-boy, MF 165, IH 140 high
crop w/cultivators & side dresser, JCB 530 BHL
telescopic loadall (turbo), JCB 530 BHL telescop-
ic loadall, JD 6x4 & 4x2 gators, JD 318 riding
mower, 1990 Chevy w/16ft/flat dump, 1985
Chevy w/16ft/flat dump, 16ft/Krueger 2 axle trail-
er, sxB & 6x12 landscaping trailer, Bnlhon 24ft/X
fold notched wheel packer, 30ft/xfold Bullion
Crowsfoot packer, Unverferth header cart,
60ft/hyd fold 3ph/sprayer w/SS saddletanks
w/Raven’s Rate 440 controller w/radar, JD 7000 6
row x 30 m/planter w/hquid & no til, JD 7000 4
row x 36 m/conservation planter w/hquid (real
nice), JD 7000 4 row x 38 in/planter (extra nice),
IH 6 row 70m/S tine cultivator, IH 720 6x plow,
NH 255 tedder/rake. NH 254 tedder/rake, 2 52
Dcutz 4 star tedder, Pequea 710 tedder, NH 256
rake, JD 660 rake, NH 56 rake, NH 38 flail chop-
per, 12 ft/chisel plow, Hesston 4600 baler w/1/4
turn chute, NH 166 hay inverter, 16ft/kicker
wagon, Himker 6 row no tal cultivator, Unverferth
15ft/Perlecta II field cultivator, Unverferth
23ft/Rollmg Harrow, NH 489 haybine, JD 1219 &

1209 haybine, NH 6309 852 Round Baler, IH 435
baler, NI 484 round baler, NH 357 grinder-mixer,
3 ph/backhoe attachments, Furst 28 ft/harrow,
6 ft/Ford & Woods rotary mower, Briggs Irrasutar
125 Rotary Boom w/hose, Marlow 4x4 PTO
pump, 30 ft/elevator, IH 12 ft/disc (nice) Brillion
10 ft/packer, Brillion 12 ft/field cultivator, JD 4

row cultivator, flat wagon, Various style trailers.
Plow Packer (like new 4X), 12 ft/rotary hoe,
15ft/auger for dump wagon, JD 510 R/B, NH

LX7BS skid loader, JD 7000 6 row x 30 in., con-
servation planter, Farmall Super AV, IH 800 6row
x 30 in. planter (dry fert.), JD BWH w/loader, JD
4600 4 wd hydro w/loader, JD 2940, IH 1586, Cat
1206 grader, 1986Ford LN9OOO w/300 Cummins,
40 ft. & 42 ft. Fruehauf grain trailers, 1978 Chevy

1 ton utility truck, DMI tool bar side dresser, 38
in clamp on duals rims, IH 800 cyclo 6 row x 30
in. planter (liquid planter), Brillion 6row x 30 in.
S-tine cult. NH 1003 stack wagon, more items
arriving daily.
Ad subject to change
Terms: Cash or Approved checks day of Sale.

Auctioneer Sam Walters 111 (302) 284-4619
Not Responsible for Accidents. Lunch Served.

Consignments Accepted Jan. 28th/thru
Wednesday, Feb. sth from 8 00 to 5-00.

Consign Early for Advertising.
Auction Personnel has the right to accept

or reject items
Late Listings: JD 850 dozer. Cat D-4D dozer, NH
415 dischme, Reinco Mulching Machine w/4cyl
Wisconsin Long 3ph/backhoe, Stoptall machine.

2003
Auct., Dennis Wolgemuth SAT. MAR. 1 - B:3OAM - Bart
#2357, 717-656-2947 fax Twp. Fire Co. Auction. Crafts,
717-656-6011, http:// quilts, farm equip., horses,
www.wolgemuth-auc- Bart Fir® Co. 11 Furnace Rd.
tion.com, email wolgemuth— Bart, Lane. Co.
auct@juno.com

WOLGEMUTH.
AUCTION

LUMBER &

BUILDING MATERIAL SALE
LOCATION: 109 N. Maple Ave.

Leola, PA 17540
WED., FEB. 5, 2003

9:00 AM
400 windows - vinyl; bow box windows; bow
windows; Peachtree windows, bay windows,
bow & garden windows, sky lights, 200 doors:
Interior & exterior pre-hung patio doors; Bi-folds
- dbl doors; sliders; French doors; doors w/side
lights; leaded glass doors; tractor trailer load of
vinyl siding; roof shingles; tar paper; all kinds of
trim & molding; drywall; hardware; nails;
screws; other misc. hardware, 300 kitchen cabi-
nets; medicine cabinets; broom closets; cultured
vanity tops & counter tops, vanities; dooi latch-
es; door locks, wash bowls; different sizes of
trusses; paneling; 2 trailer load of pine boards;
hardwoods; skids of caulking & adhesives; lum-
ber; 1/2” 5/8”, & 3/4” plywood; flake board;
3/4” OSB board, T-111, treated lumber. Log
Cabin logs; fiberglass tub & shower (some
handi-cap) units; whnlpools; sinks; ceiling tile;
insulation (4’xB’ sheets); metal roofing; steps,
flashing; soffit; ceramic tile; carpet & vinyl
flooring. Hardwood flooring, laminated flooring,
18’, 12’, 8’ I beams, kiln dry wood, 10’-20’
spouting, coil; veneer stone 1,000-1,200 sq ft.
AUCTIONEER NOTE: Selling with 7 auction-
eers simultaneously, bring a friend!
TERMS: Cash or PA check with I.D.

List subject to change.
WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)

Call Dennis
(717) 656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011

http://www.wolgemuth-auction.com
EMAIL-wolgemuth-auct@juno.com

Next Lumber &

Building Supply Sale:
Wed., March 5, 2003

rM Public Auction
of Valuable 60 Acre

11:00am. Real Estate in wZam.
Dauphin County, Lykens Township
Saturday February Bth, 2003

Directions; from Berrysburg take 25 East to
Gratz, turn right on Center Street. Proceed approx
2.5 miles to sale on left. Watch For Signs ll

Real Estate
35 acres tillable
12 acres woodland
13 acres pasture with creek running through
and high tensile fence.

Erected thereon: is a 2/ story frame dwelling
with vinyl siding

• 1' floor consists of large kitchen, living room,
bedroom, mudroom, full bath, deck & porch

• 2nd floor consists of 4 bedroom & attic storage
• Basement consists of 'A bath & cold cellar

Also Erected thereon
★ 40 ft. x 86 ft. hiproof barn with 14 ft. x 40 ft.

lean to, and attached milk house and diesel
shed, 2nd floor consists of hay storage, Ist
floor consists of woodworking shop, was a
dairy barn until 2000, could be made into a
dairy barn again, also attached 50 ft. x 55 ft.
bank barn with 8 box stalls for horses and
large heifer pen.

★ 20 ft. x 40 ft. southern exposure heifer barn
★ 20 ft. x 60 ft. shop
★ 12 ft. x 20 ft. carriage shed or garage
★ 8 ft. x 10 ft. storage shed
★ 14 ft. x 60 ft. silo
Most of the buildings were built in 1990
Buildings are in good condition and land is good
farming ground, land borders on both sides of
Indian Trail Road.
TERMS: 10% down payment day of sale,
balance on or before April 1, 2003.
ATTORNEY: Kervin Kervin
For appointment call Auctioneer Mel Hoover
at 717-354-6431 or 717-354-8397!

Terms by:
Leroy A. & Fannie E. Riehl

312 Indian Trail Road
Lykens, PA 17048

Cash or Honorable PA Check only
All announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over
J# All Advertising. M*

Not Responsible for Accidents
Food on Premises J*"*-

Auctioneer: Mel Hoover AU-003111-L
717-354-8397 Home Bam 717-354-6431

Witman Auctioneers, Inc,
Ray D. Burkholder
“Two-Day”

Unreserved Public Auction
Auction to be held at: Lebanon Valley Fairgrounds

Expo Building Rocherty Road Lebanon, PA
Directions: From PA Turnpike Exit #2O, take Route 72 North approx five
miles to the second traffic light turn right onto Rocherty Road and continue
to auction site.

Friday, February 7 - 4:00 P.M.
Please Note: You will be able to view only items being sold on Friday 2
hours prior to start of auction. Any items to be sold Saturday, February Bth
will be available for viewing 2 hours prior to the start of the auction that day.
Over 100 Winross Trucks Longaberger Baskets

Country Antiques Beer Memorabilia
Items for Friday, February 7th are as follows: Over 100 Winross trucks,
mostly local, fire departments, racing matchbox toys auto, truck, construc-
tion dolls, carriages, park bench, Hess & Ertl trucks. Borax 20-mule team,
child’s scooter, child’s Pepsi Indy race car, wooden shaking forks, wooden
garden rakes, wire, egg baskets, cedar bushel baskets, Bnckerville Fire Co.
water sets, bread carriers, a varied collection of whiskey and beer signs,
lights advertising, wire top jars, collection of Longaberger baskets and pot-
tery, marathon & speedway express wagons, corn dryers, handcrafted log
cabin doll house, Santa & Reindeer sleigh lanterns, two man saws, Coca-
Cola watersets

Saturday, February 8 - 9:00 A.M.
Items for Saturday, February Bth are as follows

Green Wheat Ironstone China (approx. 100 pc.). Blue Wheat Ironstone
china (approx. 40 pc.), Gold Wheat Ironstone China (approx. 40 pc.), Flo
Blue (Touraine Pattern) china, (approx. 100 pc )

Wooden & metal • Lamps • Cut glass • Artwork • Textiles •

Mechanical banks • Clocks • Lehnware • Pottery • Glassware •

Local Advertising • Furniture (Furniture Sells at 1:00 P.M.)
(3) Mills 5' 10' 25' Slot Machines

10% buyers premium applied.
Terms: Cash or approved check with bank letter of guarantee.
Food served Auction for: Ray D. Burkholder

AUCTION B WITMAN AUCTIONEERS INC.
CONDUCTED Auctioneers, Appraisers and Liquidators

BY: “ "-W*' JAY M. WITMAN, AU001127-L
LUKE R. WITMAN
657 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545
(717) 665-5735 • FAX (717) 664-2737

Visit Our Website: www.witmanauctioneers.com

PUBLIC SALE
57 ACRE FARM & MACHINERY

AUCTIONEERS:
Terry L. Shetter AU-002951-L Kelly A. Shelter AU-003857-L

Phone: 717-264-3885

SAT., FEB. 8, 2003
Beginning at 9:00 a.m.

420 McCulloch Road, Shippensburg, PA 17257
From Sheetz in Shippensburg take Baltimore Rd. 2 1/2 miles to

McCulloch Rd. on right. Go approx. 2 miles to lane on left.
Sale signs will be posted.

REAL ESTATE TO BE OFFERED; 57 acres of semi-flat sand-stone
ground. Property currently has an existing 1984 mobile home, bam with hay
loft and stables, several small outbuildings, open-front machinery shed and
detached 2 car garage. There is a new well & existing septic system. This
property is situated at the foot of the mountain with approx. 1/4 mile lane.
Has a lot of potential and was recently a beef and horse farm. Great oppor-
tunity to build your dream home on this 57 acre farm.
TERMS: 10% down the day of sale. Settlement in 45 days. Property to
be offered at 12:00 noon. For inspection, call: Helen Runshaw
@ 717-532-8745 or Terry @ 717-264-3885.
TRACTORS & MACHINERY: Farmall 706 diesel narrow-front w/good rub-
ber; 340 utility tractor (burnt in recent fire); Farmall Super H w/Kelly loader (burnt
in fire); New Holland 474 hay bine; John Deere 3800 forage harvester (grass head &

2 row com head); Dion silage wagon; New Holland 255 hay rake; New Holland 310
shoot bailer; scrapper blade & 3 bottom plow (also in fire); IH grain drill; IH 540
manure spreader; 1 row New Idea com picker; 3 flat bed wagons; IH 475 13’ trans-
port disk; 13’ cultipacker; IH 4 row com planter; 200 gallon sprayer; harrow; pull-
type disk; fast-hitch 2 bottom plow & scraper blade; trailer type sickle-bar mower;
Killbros 350 gram wagon; two pull-type bale feeders.
HORSE TACK/CARTS/HAY: 4 saddles; harnesses & bridals, etc.; 2 wheel
horse cart; horse-drawn cultivator; wooden wheel horse cart; 1,500 bales of alfal-
fa hay; approx. 300 bales of barley straw; other tnisc. horse items.
AUTOMOBILES: 1994 Chevrolet pick-up, 2 wd, 1/2 ton, 125,000miles; 2000
Pontiac Sunfire, 43,000 miles, 4 dr
COLLECTIBLES/TOOLS/MISC: milk cans; flesh forks; ladles; bag wagon;
wooden barrels; single trees; air compressor; battery charger; long & small han-
dled tools; boxes of nails; chains; ladders; gates; water troughs; wash tubs; sump
pump; other misc. shop items
LAWN EQUIP/HOUSEHOLD: Agway 1238 lawn tractor; Husqvama- chain
saw; 4 hp. Honda engine; push mowers; elec, fencers; 275 gal. Tank w/pump;
sleeper sofa; wooden table & 4 chairs; wooden rocker; 3 pc. Double bedroom
suite; single bed w/box spring & mattress; T-bach chair; Whirlpool washing
machine; Frigidaire 8.3 CU chest freezer; RCA TV; end stands; kerosene heater,
Realistic scanner; microwave; metal detector, etc.
NOTE: Mr Heefner was well known for his horses, .nice clean line ofshed kept
machinery Cash or goodcheck, sorry no out-of-state checks. Not responsible for
accidents. Lunch stand provided by Mamsville UB Church. Tent if needed.

Attorney: David W. Rahauser
Estate of:Donald O. Heefner

EXECUTRIX: Helen Runshaw


